
FORM-R
INGINEER'S CERTIFICATE FOR PHASE -\/ ANSAL TO\\/N MEERUT

(For The Purpose of Registration of Project and for wilhdrawal of Money from Designated Accounf)

Subject: Certificate of Percentage of completion of Developement Work of the Project [UPRERA PRJ 33621 situated on the Khasra No
22'24&25/r Demarcated by its boundaries (latitude and longitude ofthe end points) 29'3'19.11"N,77'41'54.93,,E to the
North 29'3'6.08"N,77'4f'59,96"Eto the South 29'3'r0.7O"N,77'42'5.82"E to the East 29'3'10,40',N,77.41'S8.13,,E to the
WestofvillageMuqarrabpurPalhera,TehsilMeerut Competent/DevelopmentauthorityMeerutDevelopementAuthority
District Meerut PIN 25ooo1 admeasuring 47305.71 sq.mts. area being developed by M/s AnsalHousing and construction
Ltd., M/s Shri Shiv Associates.

lVijaysinghCharan haveundertakenassi8nmentasEngineer for certifyingPercentageofcompletionofDevelopementWork
ofthe Project IUPRERA PRJ 3362] situated on the Khasra No 22, 24 & 25/1 Demarcated by its boundaries (latitude and
longitude ofthe end points) 29"3'19.11"N, 77'41'54.93"E to the North 29'3'6.08"N, 77"41'59.96,,E to the south 29"3,10.70,,N,
77"42'5.82"EtotheEast29"3'10.40"N,77"41'53.L3"EtotheWestofvillageMuqarrabpurPalhera,TehsilMeerut Competent/
Development authoritv Meerut Developement Authority District Meerut PIN 25OOO1 admeasuring 47305.71 sq.mts. area being
developed by M/s AnsalHousing and Construction Ltd., M/s Shri Shiv Associates.

I Following technical professionals are appointed by owner / Promotor :-

(i) Shri Neeraj Kochr as Architect ;
(iD lWs/ShrilSmt NA as Structural Consultmt
(iii) Shri Aditya Kr Gupta as MEP Consultant
(iv) lWs/Ski Vishal shma as Site encineer

2 Theprojectisstill ongoing Wehaveestimatedthecostoftheconrpletionofthecivil,MEPandalljedworks,ofthe
Building(s) of the project Our estimated cost calculations ae based on the drawings/plms made available to us for the project
under reference by the Promoter, Developer and Consuttants and the Schedule ofitems and qumtity for the entire work as
calculated by Quantity Suweyor appointed by the Promoter, and the fair assumption ofthe cost ofmaterial, labour md other
lnputs made by developer, and the site inspection canied out by us

3 WeestimatetheTotalCostforcompletionoftheprojectunderreferenceaslls 475LACs _(TotalofS.No.linTablesA
and B) including cost of development of common facilities. The estimated Total Cost of project is with reference to the civil,
MEP and allied works required to be completed for obtaining occupation certificate/completion certificate for the building(s)
from the concerned Competent Authoritv under whose iurisdiction the previouslv mentioned proiect is being implemented.

4. The estimated actual cost incurred till date 31.12.2017 is calculated at Rs.250 LAcs _ (Total of5. No. 2 in Tables A and B).
The amount of Estimated Cost Incurred is calculated based on amount ofTotal Estimated Cost.

5 TheBalancecostofcompletionoftheCivil,MEPandAlliedworksoftheBuilding(s) ofthesubjectprojecttoobtain
Occupation certificate/completion Certificate from the Competent Authority is estimated at lls. 225 LACS

S.No. 4 in Tables A and Bl

(Total of

6lcertifythattheCostofCivil,MEPandalliedworkfortheaforesaidProjectascompletedonthe_31 :[2Z0ITdateisas
given in Tables A and B below:

Tabte A
Building/Wing/Tower bearing Number or called E\ryS HOM Es

(To be prepared separately for each Building /Wing ofthe Real Estate Proiect/Phases. In case of more than one buildinB, label as Table-A1, 42, 43
etc.)

S.No. Particulars Amounts

1
Total Estimated cost ofthe building,/wing as on date of Building Permission from Competent Authority.
(based on the original Estimated cost) Rs 135 LACS

) :ost incurred as on Date (Based on the actual cost incurred as per records) Rs Nt_
3 y'alue of Work done in Percentage (as Percenta8e of the estimated cost I 17*tOO/Zl ZERO %



Balance Cost to be incurred (Based on Estimated Cost) (1-2) Rs 135 iAa.S

5 Cost incurred on Additional/ Extra ltems not lncluded in the Estimated Cost (Annexure A) RsNL

o Work done in percentage (as Percentage of Estimated Cost plus additional/Extra items (1*100)/(2+5) z.ERO%

Signature of Engineet

Name

Address

Aadhar No

PAN No.

TABLE B

Internal & External Development works and common amenities

sF -12 ANSALS CHtRANJ|V HOMEs, CH|RANJIV VTHAR GHAZTABAD (UP) PIN 201002

2551 1289 8585

ABSPC 4584 G

be prepared tor the entire oltne Real tstate

S.No. Particulars Amounts

1

Total Estimated cost ofthe Internal and External Development Works including common amenities and

facilities in the layout as on date of Permission from Competent Authority (based on the original Estimated

Cost).
Ri 340 IACS

:ost incurred as on {based on the actual cost incurred as oer records) Rs 250 LACS

3 y'y'ork done in Percentase (as Percentage ofthe estimated cost ) lt+100/21 13.50%

lalance Cost to be Incurred (Based on Estimated Cost) (1-2) R5 90 LACS

5 :ost incurred on Additional/ Extra ltems not included in the Estimated Cost (Annexure A) RsNL

6 y'Uork done in percentaEe (as Percentage ofEstimated Cost plus additional/Extra items (1*100)/(2+5) 13.50%


